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Carrier Name 

1st Amazing Limo 
9248 East Lehigh Avenue 
Denver, CO 80237 

5280 Town Car Service LLC 
P.O. Box 201164 
Denver, CO 80220 

All American Towing, LLC 
16700 East Layton Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Blazing Jeep LLC 
P.O. Box 5552 
Snowmass Village, CO 81615 

Crossroads Towing & Recovery Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 156 
Fort Collins, CO 80522-0156 

David's Limo LTD 
1371 South Willow Street# 101 
Denver, CO 80247 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mill ion insurance requ ired 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _ list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 

Mail Date: 1/23/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

LL-02514 

LL-01638 

T-04101 

12066 

T-03718 

LL-02390 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
February 3, 2015 PENDING 

February 2, 2015 PENDING 

February 10, 2015 PENDING 

February 9, 2015 PENDING 

February 10, 2015 PENDING 
February 10, 2015 
February 10, 2015 

February 1, 2015 PENDING 

£xhibit# _i--~---[)-C)_o/_ 7- I H-' 

Docket#_/ 

Selected Cycle: 2/ I 0/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Witness 

05299-INS 

05307-INS 

05293-INS 

05285-INS 

05324-INS 
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Carrier Name 

Denver Bus Tours 
3902 South Sebring Court 
Denver, CO 80237 

Falcon Services & Trading LLC 
dba Falcon Limo 
16363 East Fremont Avenue# 717 
Aurora, CO 80016 

Travis AllenPatricia AllenDewey Allen 
dba JET Service 
Box 105 
Victor, CO 80860-01 05 

Milehigh Moving Company L.L.C. 
11988 West Marlowe Avenue 
Morrison, CO 80465 

No Hassle Moving LLC 
531 Syracuse Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80911 

Rocky M Shuttle LLC 
dba Rocky M Limousine 
14097 East Utah Circle 
Aurora, CO 80012 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mi llion insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Uti lities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 

Mail Date: 1/23/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02770 

LL-02527 

T-368 

HHG-00416 

HHG-00352 

LL-02061 

Selected Cycle: 2110/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liabil ity) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
February 2, 2015 PENDING 

February 3, 2015 PENDING 

February 5, 2015 PENDING 
February 5, 2015 
February 5, 2015 

February 9, 2015 PENDING 

February 3, 2015 PENDING 
February 3, 2015 

February 4, 2015 PENDING 

05294-INS 

05314-INS 

05303-INS 

05320-INS 

05292-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 

Mail Date: 1/23/2015 

I PUC No/ I 
~C~a~r_ri~er~N __ am __ e ______ ~ _______________________ , __ D_o_c_k_e_t_N_o ______ L __ I_ns_u_~ __ n_c_e __________________ , ___ C_a_n_c_e_I_D_a_te __ ~~R~e~so~l~u~ti~o~n~-- Case# 

Shaun's Towing and Recovery LLC 
P.O. Box 4069 
Aspen, CO 81612 

TABOR BODY PAINT & FRAME, INC. 
939 South Avenue 
Grand Junction, CO 81501 

Tow2 Go LLC 
781 0 Pontiac Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing_ cycle _l ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

* T-03810 Form WC (Workers' Comp) November 25, 2014 PENDING 05305-INS 

* T-2795 

T-04444 

Selected Cycle: 2/10/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

January 30, 2015 PENDING 

February 9, 2015 PENDING 
February 9, 2015 

05288-INS 

05304-INS 
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