Appendix A
Decision R15-0151
PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0047-INS
Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 Mail Date: 1/23/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
1st Amazing Limo 9248 East Lehigh Avenue Denver, CO 80237	LL-02514	Form E (Liability)	February 3, 2015	PENDING	05326-INS
5280 Town Car Service LLC P.O. Box 201164 Denver, CO 80220	LL-01638	Form E (Liability)	February 2, 2015	PENDING	05299-INS
All American Towing, LLC 16700 East Layton Avenue Aurora, CO 80015	T-04101	Form H (Cargo)	February 10, 2015	PENDING	05307-INS
Blazing Jeep LLC P.O. Box 5552 Snowmass Village, CO 81615	12066	Form E (Liability)	February 9, 2015	PENDING	05293-INS
Crossroads Towing & Recovery Services, LLC P.O. Box 156 Fort Collins, CO 80522-0156	T-03718	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	February 10, 2015 February 10, 2015 February 10, 2015	PENDING	05285-INS
David's Limo LTD 1371 South Willow Street # 101 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02390	Form E (Liability) Exhibit #	February 1, 2015		05324-INS
		Docket#			
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 2/10/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Date	0/13		
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					02/10/2015 10:52 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision R15-0151
PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0047-INS
Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 Mail Date: 1/23/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Denver Bus Tours 3902 South Sebring Court Denver, CO 80237	LL-02770	Form E (Liability)	February 2, 2015	PENDING	05327-INS
Falcon Services & Trading LLC dba Falcon Limo 16363 East Fremont Avenue # 717 Aurora, CO 80016	LL-02527	Form E (Liability)	February 3, 2015	PENDING	05294-INS
Travis AllenPatricia AllenDewey Allen dba JET Service Box 105 Victor, CO 80860-0105	T-368	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	February 5, 2015 February 5, 2015 February 5, 2015	PENDING	05314-INS
Milehigh Moving Company L.L.C. 11988 West Marlowe Avenue Morrison, CO 80465	HHG-00416	Form E (Liability)	February 9, 2015	PENDING	05303-INS
No Hassle Moving LLC 531 Syracuse Street Colorado Springs, CO 80911	HHG-00352	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 3, 2015 February 3, 2015	PENDING	05320-INS
Rocky M Shuttle LLC dba Rocky M Limousine 14097 East Utah Circle Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02061	Form E (Liability)	February 4, 2015	PENDING	05292-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 2/10/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				02/10/2015 10:52 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision R15-0151 PROCEEDING NO. 15C-0047-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 2/10/2015 Mail Date: 1/23/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Shaun's Towing and Recovery LLC P.O. Box 4069 Aspen, CO 81612	* T-03810	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	November 25, 2014	PENDING	05305-INS
TABOR BODY PAINT & FRAME, INC. 939 South Avenue Grand Junction, CO 81501	* T-2795	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	January 30, 2015	PENDING	05288-INS
Tow 2 Go LLC 7810 Pontiac Street Commerce City, CO 80022	T-04444	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 9, 2015 February 9, 2015	PENDING	05304-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 2/10/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE

Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required